
Биология                                             группа                  111                                                  2019/2020 уч.г 

15.01.33 Токарь на станках с числовым программным управлением 

 

  Задания по теме «Эволюция» 

  До 15.04    

1 Арабей Андрей Аркадьевич     

2 Беляев Даниил Станиславович     

3 Бутримов Владимир Сергеевич     

4 Важенин Даниил Александрович 5    

5 Воеводин Лев Вячеславович     

6 Волгин Борис Сергеевич     

7 Галбай Игорь Анатольевич     

8 Гарбарев Егор Вадимович 5    

9 Ершов Владислав Алексеевич 5    

10 Иванов Иван Владимирович     

11 Коваленко Павел Дмитриевич 4    

12 Ковальков Владислав Алексеевич     

13 Колтунов Никита Вячеславович 4    

14 Меньшиков Данила Андреевич     

15 Мурашов Тимофей Иванович     

16 Нечитайлов Антон Дмитриевич     

17 Николаев Кирилл Николаевич     

18 Пащенко Вячеслав Александрович 4    

19 Погодин Илья Александрович         4    

20 Сакса Никита Игоревич     

21 Ушанов Даниил Игоревич     

22 Чагадар Павел Антонович 4    

23 Шереметьев Дмитрий Александрович 4    

24      

25      

26      

27      

28      

29      
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  Задания по теме «Селекция» 

  1 2 3 4 

1 Арабей Андрей Аркадьевич     

2 Беляев Даниил Станиславович     

3 Бутримов Владимир Сергеевич 4 4  4 

4 Важенин Даниил Александрович 3 3  4 

5 Воеводин Лев Вячеславович 4 4 5 4 

6 Волгин Борис Сергеевич     

7 Галбай Игорь Анатольевич     

8 Гарбарев Егор Вадимович 4 4 4 5 

9 Ершов Владислав Алексеевич 4 4 4 5 

10 Иванов Иван Владимирович     

11 Коваленко Павел Дмитриевич 3 3 3 3 

12 Ковальков Владислав Алексеевич 3 3 3 3 

13 Колтунов Никита Вячеславович 4 4 4 4 

14 Меньшиков Данила Андреевич 5 5 4 4 

15 Мурашов Тимофей Иванович 3 3  3 

16 Нечитайлов Антон Дмитриевич     

17 Николаев Кирилл Николаевич 3 4  3 

18 Пащенко Вячеслав Александрович     

19 Погодин Илья Александрович         3 4 4 5 

20 Сакса Никита Игоревич 3 3  3 

21 Ушанов Даниил Игоревич 3 3  3 

22 Чагадар Павел Антонович 4 3 5 4 

23 Шереметьев Дмитрий Александрович 3 3 3 3 

24      

25      

26      

27      

28      

29      

 


